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RECONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, AND TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT THE INTERSECTION

McLEAN COUNTY

C-95-035-06

OF VETERANS PARKNAY AND MORRIS AVENUE IN BLOOMINGTON
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DISTRICT 5 NO. (21T) 465-4181

BEGIN IMPROVEMENTS
SIX POINTS ROAD WEST

STA. 0+013.771

PROJECT ENGINEER: KEVIN TRAPP
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STA. 16+411.487
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FULL SIZE PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARED USING STANDARD Vay/ AVENUE
ENGINEERING SCALES. REDUCED SIZED PLANS WILL NOT ‘7

CONFORM TO STANDARD SCALES. IN MAKING MEASUREMENTS

ON REDUCED PLANS, THE ABOVE SCALES MAY BE USED.

JULLE
F |JOINT UTILITY LOCATION INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION

BEGIN IMPROVEMENTS

BEGIN IMPROVEMENTS
GREENWOOD AVE, EAST
STA. 10+007.916

‘\moms AVE.

BEGIN IMPROVEMENTS
MORRIS AVE.
STA, 0+057.000

VETERANS PARKWAY
STA, 2+205.500

1-800-892-0123

| cONTRACT NO. 70514

BEGIN IMPROVEMENTS
GREENWOOD AVE. WEST
__STA, 6+989.437

NO SCALE
GROSS LENGTH OF SECTION (1)N
NET LENGTH OF SECTION {1)N

3.199 KILOMETERS
3.199 KILOMETERS

END IMPROVEMENTS
VETERANS PARKWAY
SOUTHBOUND
STA, 3+053.520

REINFORCED CONCRETE

CANTILEVER RETAINING
WALL ALONG THE SOUTHBOUND
LANE OF VETERANS PARKWAY
STATION 2+785,000 TO
24877,000 SN. 057-W002

SN 057-8029

= GREENWOOD AVENUE

END IMPROVEMENTS
GREENWOOD AVE, EAST
STA, 104776.275
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LOCATION OF SECTION INDICATED THUS: -jilll=

Route

2007 ADT PV.% S.U.%
m————

M.U.%

|-55 BL (Veterans Parkway}

East of Mortis Avenue (Regional Arterial)
West of Mortis Avenue (Regional Arterial)

Morris Avenue

North of Veterans Parkway (Minor Arterial)
South of Veterans Parkway {Collector)

Six Points Road West (Collector)

Springfield Road (Collector)

SBI 4 {Six Points Road East) (Local Road)

Greenwood Avenue

West of Morris Avenue {Local Road)
East Morris Avenue (Local Road)

23,500
15,400

15,000
3,050
6,400
950
NA

600
1,150

92.8
922

91.8
92.7
93.8
928
NA

816
90.7

3.9
4.3

6.9
5.9
51
6.3
NA

15
7.6

33
35

13
1.4
11
0.9

0.9
1.7

SmiveE HATTERY

SHIVE-HATTERY, INC, 1701 RIVER DRIVE SUITE 200 MOLINE, IL 61265
PHONE (309} 764-7650 FAX 309} 764-8616
Rttpt//www. shive~hattery.com
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